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Overall Finish List - Boys
JV1 Tri Meet Boys 5K

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year  
1 1 605 Andrew Poulton Lucas Lovejoy 17:40.3 5:41/M 9  
2 2 590 Stefan Lingenfelder Lucas Lovejoy 17:51.2 5:45/M 12  
3 3 535 Blake Steubing Grapevine 17:53.0 5:45/M 10  
4 4 602 Logan Pedersen Lucas Lovejoy 17:54.4 5:46/M 10  
5 5 574 Caleb Beets Lucas Lovejoy 17:55.3 5:46/M 11  
6 6 515 Drew Finnigan Grapevine 18:07.3 5:50/M 9  
7 7 512 Cole Comer Grapevine 18:14.7 5:52/M 10  
8 8 597 Davis Mosel Lucas Lovejoy 18:20.7 5:54/M 11  
9 9 604 Jake Piccirillo Lucas Lovejoy 18:23.6 5:55/M 11  

10 10 523 Jus�n Leathers Grapevine 18:24.0 5:55/M 9  
11 11 587 Reid James Lucas Lovejoy 18:24.5 5:55/M 12  
12 (> 7) 576 Josh Bi�lestone Lucas Lovejoy 18:33.6 5:58/M 12  
13 (> 7) 609 Ethan Smith Lucas Lovejoy 18:35.9 5:59/M 9  
14 12 540 Dylan Benak Highland Park 18:38.9 6:00/M 11  
15 13 529 Ryan Pope Grapevine 18:41.8 6:01/M 11  
16 14 549 Jackson Dean Highland Park 18:45.1 6:02/M 9  
17 15 514 Nic Daly Grapevine 18:46.7 6:03/M 9  
18 16 566 Michael Stewart Highland Park 18:50.9 6:04/M 12  
19 (> 7) 582 Joey Farkas Lucas Lovejoy 18:55.9 6:06/M 11  
20 17 534 Preston Stanley Grapevine 19:07.1 6:09/M 11  
21 (> 7) 598 Grayson Mousavijam Lucas Lovejoy 19:08.1 6:10/M 12  
22 (> 7) 517 Evan Gonzalez Grapevine 19:08.2 6:10/M 10  
23 18 552 Kai Jejurikar Highland Park 19:09.4 6:10/M 11  
24 (> 7) 531 Brice Saunders Grapevine 19:16.9 6:12/M 9  
25 (> 7) 575 Jacob Beets Lucas Lovejoy 19:26.3 6:15/M 12  
26 (> 7) 526 Connor O'Hanlon Grapevine 19:36.7 6:19/M 11  
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27 (> 7) 593 Finn McGoldrick Lucas Lovejoy 19:40.4 6:20/M 12  
28 (> 7) 511 Chris Bui Grapevine 19:41.0 6:20/M 12  
29 (> 7) 595 Jacob Migura Lucas Lovejoy 19:43.7 6:21/M 10  
30 (> 7) 516 Jonathan Fonseca Grapevine 19:45.6 6:22/M 11  
31 19 558 Nathan Liu Highland Park 20:05.0 6:28/M 11  
32 (> 7) 513 Owen Comer Grapevine 20:09.3 6:29/M 9  
33 (> 7) 596 Colin Milliken Lucas Lovejoy 20:11.7 6:30/M 9  
34 20 569 Jitesh Vemula Highland Park 20:13.1 6:30/M 12  
35 21 567 John Tatum Highland Park 20:21.0 6:33/M 11  
36 (> 7) 554 Orion Larson Highland Park 20:24.4 6:34/M 9  
37 (> 7) 527 Dylan Pichon Grapevine 20:25.4 6:34/M 9  
38 (> 7) 589 Daniel Lamping Lucas Lovejoy 20:28.4 6:35/M 10  
39 (> 7) 556 Jack Lesesne Highland Park 20:29.9 6:36/M 12  
40 (> 7) 541 Harrison Bradford Highland Park 20:38.9 6:39/M 9  
41 (> 7) 600 Cole Paulus Lucas Lovejoy 20:48.0 6:42/M 11  
42 (> 7) 528 Elijah Pollock Grapevine 21:00.9 6:46/M 9  
43 (> 7) 580 Hayden Day Lucas Lovejoy 21:02.9 6:46/M 10  
44 (> 7) 521 Charlie Hall Grapevine 21:08.3 6:48/M 11  
45 (> 7) 584 Sonny Hignite Lucas Lovejoy 21:09.8 6:49/M 9  
46 (> 7) 520 Brady Hall Grapevine 21:12.5 6:50/M 9  
47 (> 7) 536 Nathan Sweeney Grapevine 21:18.2 6:51/M 11  
48 (> 7) 610 Alex Sullivan Lucas Lovejoy 21:21.1 6:52/M 10  
49 (> 7) 560 Vaughan Mullikin Highland Park 21:31.5 6:56/M 9  
50 (> 7) 537 Parker Walden Grapevine 21:34.9 6:57/M 12  
51 (> 7) 585 Reed Hoover Lucas Lovejoy 21:52.3 7:02/M 9  
52 (> 7) 612 Johnathan Witherspoon Lucas Lovejoy 22:03.0 7:06/M 9  
53 (> 7) 592 Jack McClure Lucas Lovejoy 22:03.7 7:06/M 10  
54 (> 7) 614 Ian York Lucas Lovejoy 22:07.2 7:07/M 11  
55 (> 7) 538 Brendan Wilson Grapevine 22:08.6 7:08/M 11  
56 (> 7) 613 Johnathan Woulfe Lucas Lovejoy 22:15.5 7:10/M 9  
57 (> 7) 578 Tom Bourke Lucas Lovejoy 22:18.2 7:11/M 11  
58 (> 7) 548 Samuel Cummins Highland Park 22:50.2 7:21/M 11  
59 (> 7) 570 Max Villasana Highland Park 23:10.9 7:28/M 9  
60 (> 7) 572 William Ashby Lucas Lovejoy 23:25.1 7:32/M 9  
61 (> 7) 579 David David Lucas Lovejoy 23:53.2 7:41/M 9  
62 (> 7) 563 Fahad Qureshi Highland Park 24:05.7 7:45/M 11  
63 (> 7) 545 Alex Crespo Highland Park 24:06.3 7:46/M 12  
64 (> 7) 544 Praneel Cherukuri Highland Park 24:21.1 7:50/M 9  
65 (> 7) 546 Chris Crespo Highland Park 24:52.7 8:00/M 9  
66 (> 7) 581 Yasseen Emenayer Lucas Lovejoy 24:55.9 8:01/M 12  
67 (> 7) 606 Max Sanchez Lucas Lovejoy 25:48.9 8:19/M 9  
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Final Team Results - Boys
JV1 Tri Meet Boys 5K

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Posi�on - 1
Team Score (places): 20 Team Score (�mes): 1:29:41.7 Ave Time:17:56.4
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 605 Andrew Poulton 9 1 1 17:40.3 17:40.3 0:00.0
2 590 Stefan Lingenfelder 12 2 3 17:51.2 35:31.4 0:10.9
3 602 Logan Pedersen 10 4 7 17:54.4 53:25.7 0:14.1
4 574 Caleb Beets 11 5 12 17:55.3 1:11:21.0 0:15.1
5 597 Davis Mosel 11 8 20 18:20.7 1:29:41.7 0:40.4
6 604 Jake Piccirillo 11 (9) (29) 18:23.6 1:48:05.2 0:43.4
7 587 Reid James 12 (11) (40) 18:24.5 2:06:29.6 0:44.2
8 576 Josh Bi�lestone 12 More Than 7  18:33.6 2:25:03.2 0:53.3
9 609 Ethan Smith 9 More Than 7  18:35.9 2:43:39.0 0:55.6

10 582 Joey Farkas 11 More Than 7  18:55.9 3:02:34.8 1:15.6
11 598 Grayson Mousavijam 12 More Than 7  19:08.1 3:21:42.9 1:27.8
12 575 Jacob Beets 12 More Than 7  19:26.3 3:41:09.1 1:46.0
13 593 Finn McGoldrick 12 More Than 7  19:40.4 4:00:49.5 2:00.2
14 595 Jacob Migura 10 More Than 7  19:43.7 4:20:33.1 2:03.4
15 596 Colin Milliken 9 More Than 7  20:11.7 4:40:44.7 2:31.4
16 589 Daniel Lamping 10 More Than 7  20:28.4 5:01:13.1 2:48.1
17 600 Cole Paulus 11 More Than 7  20:48.0 5:22:01.0 3:07.7
18 580 Hayden Day 10 More Than 7  21:02.9 5:43:03.9 3:22.7
19 584 Sonny Hignite 9 More Than 7  21:09.8 6:04:13.6 3:29.5
20 610 Alex Sullivan 10 More Than 7  21:21.1 6:25:34.6 3:40.9
21 585 Reed Hoover 9 More Than 7  21:52.3 6:47:26.9 4:12.0
22 612 Johnathan Witherspoon 9 More Than 7  22:03.0 7:09:29.9 4:22.8
23 592 Jack McClure 10 More Than 7  22:03.7 7:31:33.5 4:23.4
24 614 Ian York 11 More Than 7  22:07.2 7:53:40.6 4:27.0
25 613 Johnathan Woulfe 9 More Than 7  22:15.5 8:15:56.1 4:35.2
26 578 Tom Bourke 11 More Than 7  22:18.2 8:38:14.2 4:37.9
27 572 William Ashby 9 More Than 7  23:25.1 9:01:39.3 5:44.9
28 579 David David 9 More Than 7  23:53.2 9:25:32.4 6:12.9
29 581 Yasseen Emenayer 12 More Than 7  24:55.9 9:50:28.3 7:15.6
30 606 Max Sanchez 9 More Than 7  25:48.9 10:16:17.1 8:08.7

Team - Grapevine Finish Posi�on - 2
Team Score (places): 39 Team Score (�mes): 1:31:20.6 Ave Time:18:16.2
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 535 Blake Steubing 10 3 3 17:53.0 17:53.0 0:12.8
2 515 Drew Finnigan 9 6 9 18:07.3 36:00.2 0:27.0
3 512 Cole Comer 10 7 16 18:14.7 54:14.9 0:34.4
4 523 Jus�n Leathers 9 10 26 18:24.0 1:12:38.9 0:43.8
5 529 Ryan Pope 11 13 39 18:41.8 1:31:20.6 1:01.5
6 514 Nic Daly 9 (15) (54) 18:46.7 1:50:07.2 1:06.4
7 534 Preston Stanley 11 (17) (71) 19:07.1 2:09:14.3 1:26.8
8 517 Evan Gonzalez 10 More Than 7  19:08.2 2:28:22.4 1:27.9
9 531 Brice Saunders 9 More Than 7  19:16.9 2:47:39.2 1:36.6

10 526 Connor O'Hanlon 11 More Than 7  19:36.7 3:07:15.9 1:56.4
11 511 Chris Bui 12 More Than 7  19:41.0 3:26:56.8 2:00.7
12 516 Jonathan Fonseca 11 More Than 7  19:45.6 3:46:42.3 2:05.3
13 513 Owen Comer 9 More Than 7  20:09.3 4:06:51.6 2:29.0
14 527 Dylan Pichon 9 More Than 7  20:25.4 4:27:16.9 2:45.1
15 528 Elijah Pollock 9 More Than 7  21:00.9 4:48:17.7 3:20.6
16 521 Charlie Hall 11 More Than 7  21:08.3 5:09:25.9 3:28.0
17 520 Brady Hall 9 More Than 7  21:12.5 5:30:38.4 3:32.2
18 536 Nathan Sweeney 11 More Than 7  21:18.2 5:51:56.5 3:37.9
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19 537 Parker Walden 12 More Than 7  21:34.9 6:13:31.3 3:54.6
20 538 Brendan Wilson 11 More Than 7  22:08.6 6:35:39.9 4:28.3

Team - Highland Park Finish Posi�on - 3
Team Score (places): 79 Team Score (�mes): 1:35:29.0 Ave Time:19:05.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 540 Dylan Benak 11 12 12 18:38.9 18:38.9 0:58.6
2 549 Jackson Dean 9 14 26 18:45.1 37:23.9 1:04.8
3 566 Michael Stewart 12 16 42 18:50.9 56:14.7 1:10.6
4 552 Kai Jejurikar 11 18 60 19:09.4 1:15:24.1 1:29.1
5 558 Nathan Liu 11 19 79 20:05.0 1:35:29.0 2:24.7
6 569 Jitesh Vemula 12 (20) (99) 20:13.1 1:55:42.0 2:32.8
7 567 John Tatum 11 (21) (120) 20:21.0 2:16:03.0 2:40.8
8 554 Orion Larson 9 More Than 7  20:24.4 2:36:27.4 2:44.2
9 556 Jack Lesesne 12 More Than 7  20:29.9 2:56:57.2 2:49.6

10 541 Harrison Bradford 9 More Than 7  20:38.9 3:17:36.1 2:58.7
11 560 Vaughan Mullikin 9 More Than 7  21:31.5 3:39:07.6 3:51.3
12 548 Samuel Cummins 11 More Than 7  22:50.2 4:01:57.7 5:09.9
13 570 Max Villasana 9 More Than 7  23:10.9 4:25:08.5 5:30.6
14 563 Fahad Qureshi 11 More Than 7  24:05.7 4:49:14.2 6:25.4
15 545 Alex Crespo 12 More Than 7  24:06.3 5:13:20.5 6:26.1
16 544 Praneel Cherukuri 9 More Than 7  24:21.1 5:37:41.5 6:40.8
17 546 Chris Crespo 9 More Than 7  24:52.7 6:02:34.2 7:12.5
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